20 SPOT

BEST BET

BONUSBA

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PIX6

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

21312026

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Wager Type NumOfNums

20 SPOT 20

Totals:
BEST BET 5
BEST BET
BEST BET
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Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
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Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL 5
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Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
PIX6 6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

0O ~NOO O WN B

B
= o

Totals:
SPOTLITE 2

Totals:

Sales

$5.00

$5.00
$222.75
$257.85
$22.95

$503.55
$50.00
$1,927.00
$418.00
$10.00

$2,405.00
$427.00
$15.00

$442.00
$38.00

$38.00
$14.00

$14.00
$579.50
$605.50
$341.00
$521.50
$192.00
$154.50
$51.00
$38.00
$5.50
$0.00

$2,488.50
$25.00

$25.00

$5,921.05

Winners

$4.00

$4.00
$33.75
$115.00
$0.00

$148.75
$0.00
$920.00
$806.00
$0.00

$1,726.00
$724.40
$0.00

$724.40
$24.50

$24.50
$2.00

$2.00
$792.00
$416.00
$166.75
$673.50
$842.00
$1,155.50
$21.50
$4.00
$20.00
$0.00

$4,091.25
$13.00

$13.00

$6,733.90

Hold

$1.00

$1.00
$189.00
$142.85
$22.95

$354.80
$50.00
$1,007.00
($388.00)
$10.00

$679.00
($297.40)
$15.00

($282.40)
$13.50

$13.50
$12.00

$12.00
($212.50)
$189.50
$174.25
($152.00)
($650.00)
($1,001.00)
$29.50
$34.00
($14.50)
$0.00

($1,602.75)
$12.00

$12.00

($812.85)

Per centOfSales

0.08

0.08
3.76
4.35
0.39

8.50
0.84
3254
7.06
0.17

40.62
721
0.25

7.46
0.64

0.64
0.24

0.24
9.79
10.23
5.76
8.81
3.24
261
0.86
0.64
0.09
0.00

42.03
0.42

0.42

100.00

HI

Expected
Return

-0.29

0.70
0.69
0.68

0.94
0.93
0.93
0.93

0.45
0.59

1.00

0.95

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.71
0.74
0.72
0.74

0.53

Weighted
Ave

0.00

0.03
0.03
0.00

0.01
0.30
0.07
0.00

0.03
0.00

0.01

0.00

0.07
0.08
0.04
0.07
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.80



