

# Monthly Spot Action Report

HI

Report Executed on: 2/3/2026

## RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>Expected Return</u>	<u>Weighted Ave</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$1.00	0.08	-0.29	0.00
<b>20 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$5.00</b>	<b>\$4.00</b>	<b>\$1.00</b>	<b>0.08</b>		
	BEST BET	5	\$222.75	\$33.75	\$189.00	3.76	0.70	0.03
	BEST BET	6	\$257.85	\$115.00	\$142.85	4.35	0.69	0.03
	BEST BET	8	\$22.95	\$0.00	\$22.95	0.39	0.68	0.00
<b>BEST BET</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$503.55</b>	<b>\$148.75</b>	<b>\$354.80</b>	<b>8.50</b>		
	BONUS BA	1	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	0.84	0.94	0.01
	BONUS BA	2	\$1,927.00	\$920.00	\$1,007.00	32.54	0.93	0.30
	BONUS BA	3	\$418.00	\$806.00	(\$388.00)	7.06	0.93	0.07
	BONUS BA	4	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.17	0.93	0.00
<b>BONUS BA</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$2,405.00</b>	<b>\$1,726.00</b>	<b>\$679.00</b>	<b>40.62</b>		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$427.00	\$724.40	(\$297.40)	7.21	0.45	0.03
	MONEYBAL	5	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	0.25	0.59	0.00
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$442.00</b>	<b>\$724.40</b>	<b>(\$282.40)</b>	<b>7.46</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$38.00	\$24.50	\$13.50	0.64	1.00	0.01
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$38.00</b>	<b>\$24.50</b>	<b>\$13.50</b>	<b>0.64</b>		
	PIX6	6	\$14.00	\$2.00	\$12.00	0.24	0.95	0.00
<b>PIX6</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$14.00</b>	<b>\$2.00</b>	<b>\$12.00</b>	<b>0.24</b>		
	Regular	1	\$579.50	\$792.00	(\$212.50)	9.79	0.75	0.07
	Regular	2	\$605.50	\$416.00	\$189.50	10.23	0.78	0.08
	Regular	3	\$341.00	\$166.75	\$174.25	5.76	0.76	0.04
	Regular	4	\$521.50	\$673.50	(\$152.00)	8.81	0.76	0.07
	Regular	5	\$192.00	\$842.00	(\$650.00)	3.24	0.72	0.02
	Regular	6	\$154.50	\$1,155.50	(\$1,001.00)	2.61	0.73	0.02
	Regular	7	\$51.00	\$21.50	\$29.50	0.86	0.71	0.01
	Regular	8	\$38.00	\$4.00	\$34.00	0.64	0.74	0.00
	Regular	10	\$5.50	\$20.00	(\$14.50)	0.09	0.72	0.00
	Regular	11	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.74	0.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$2,488.50</b>	<b>\$4,091.25</b>	<b>(\$1,602.75)</b>	<b>42.03</b>		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$25.00	\$13.00	\$12.00	0.42	0.53	0.00
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$25.00</b>	<b>\$13.00</b>	<b>\$12.00</b>	<b>0.42</b>		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			<b>\$5,921.05</b>	<b>\$6,733.90</b>	<b>(\$812.85)</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.80</b>